
THAI
RESIDENTS
RATE

TEL +66 (0)76 370 777
EMAIL  reservation@katarocks.com                 WWW.KATAROCKS.COM

BOOKABLE PERIOD
NOW TO  30 APRIL 2019

STAY PERIOD
NOW TO  30 APRIL 2019
1 MAY TO  31 OCTOBER 2019

Terms & conditions:
•  Full pre-payment required for e-voucher
     (non-refundable)
•  Two weeks notice is required for preferred time
     of stay prior to booking
•  Stay is subject to availability 
•  Any cancellations or amendments require seven
    (7) days minimum notice, prior to arrival date 
•  Rates are in Thai Baht and inclusive of 18.7% taxes
    and service charge
•  Check-in is 3:00pm with check-out at 12:00noon

For reservations or enquiries, please contact 076 370 777
or reservation@katarocks.com and mention
‘Thai Residents Package’

Amenities include:
•  Daily breakfast at the Kata Rocks Clubhouse 
•  Complimentary in Villa Wi-Fi and throughout the resort
•  15% discount on food & beverage at the Clubhouse
•  15% discount on spa treatments at The Infinite Luxury Spa

Kata Rocks
Exclusively for Thai nationals and expatriates residing in Thailand

Please scan QR Code for more information

RATE PER NIGHT
VILLA STAY DATE

NOW - 30 APRIL
STAY DATE

1 MAY - 31 OCT

One Bedroom Sky Pool Villa

One Bedroom Ocean Pool Loft

Two Bedroom Sky Pool Villa

Three Bedroom Sky Pool Villa

Four Bedroom Sky Pool Villa Penthouse

19,000 

21,000 

24,000

35,000

42,000

18,000

20,000

23,000 

34,000

40,000


